HIGHLAND AND WESTERN ISLES VALUATION JOINT BOARD
MEMBERS EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR 2016/17

Highland Council
Caddick C
Carmichael H
Donald N

Ford J

Fraser L
Gowans K
MacKinnon A
Parr F

Paterson M

Western Isles Council

MacKay D J
MacLeod Alasdair

Total

Remuneration Paid to Councillors

2015/16

£

Position

Board Member

Board Convenor to 16/09/15

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Convenor from 17/09/15

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Vice Convenor
Board Member

Type of Remuneration

7,321 Salaries
2,075 Expenses

ReimburseReimburse(
Salary  Mileage >Jther Trave

£ £ £
132.11
69.25 132.11
8.10
- 132.11

50.10 121.53

4,225.00 26.95 132.11
184.90
18.00

59.10 121.52

3,889.20 549.16
399.17

8,114.20 416.40 1,719.82

2016/17
£

8,114
2,575

10,689
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Direct Total
Travel :>comodatic Meals Expenses
£ £ £ £

132.11
201.36
8.10
132.11
171.63
159.06
184.90
18.00
180.62

247.00 796.16
192.07 591.24

- 439.07 - 2,575.29

Total Salary
& Expenses
£

132.11
201.36
8.10
132.11
171.63
4,384.06
184.90
18.00
180.62

4,685.36
591.24

10,689.49



