

**HIGHLAND AND WESTERN ISLES VALUATION JOINT BOARD
MEMBERS EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR 2016/17**

	Position	Salary £	Reimburse Mileage £	Reimburse Other Trave £	Direct Travel £	comodatic £	Meals £	Total Expenses £	Total Salary & Expenses £
<u>Highland Council</u>									
Caddick C	Board Member			132.11				132.11	132.11
Carmichael H	Board Convenor to 16/09/15		69.25	132.11				201.36	201.36
Donald N	Board Member		8.10					8.10	8.10
Ford J	Board Member		-	132.11				132.11	132.11
Fraser L	Board Member		50.10	121.53				171.63	171.63
Gowans K	Board Convenor from 17/09/15	4,225.00	26.95	132.11				159.06	4,384.06
MacKinnon A	Board Member		184.90					184.90	184.90
Parr F	Board Member		18.00					18.00	18.00
Paterson M	Board Member		59.10	121.52				180.62	180.62
<u>Western Isles Council</u>									
MacKay D J	Board Vice Convenor	3,889.20		549.16		247.00		796.16	4,685.36
MacLeod Alasdair	Board Member			399.17		192.07		591.24	591.24
Total		8,114.20	416.40	1,719.82	-	439.07	-	2,575.29	10,689.49

Remuneration Paid to Councillors

2015/16 £	Type of Remuneration	2016/17 £
7,321	Salaries	8,114
2,075	Expenses	2,575
9,396		10,689